T
D
-M
IX
V
E
N
T

discharge
(m3/h)
Maximum
operating
temperature
(°C)
Sound
pressure
level*
(dB(A))
Ø
Duct
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
TD-160/100 NT SILENT 2500 20 0,16 180 40 24 100 1,4
TD-250/100 T 2200 24 0,11 240 40 31 100 2,0
TD-350/125 T 2250 30 0,13 360 40 33 125 2,0
TD-500/150 T 2500 50 0,22 580 60 33 150 2,7
TD-500/160 T 2500 50 0,22 580 60 33 160 2,7
TD-800/200N T 2500 120 0,50 1100 60 39 200 4,9
* Sound pressure level radiated at 3 m at free air conditions with rigid ducts at the inlet and at the outlet.
TD-MIXVENT Speed
(r.p.m.)
Maximum

40
250 9,4 RMB-1,5 / REB-1
2610   85 0,35   900 38
TD-1300/250
2520 180 0,80 1300
-40/+60
43
250 9,4 RMB-1,5 / REB-1
2000 140 0,60 1100 39
TD-2000/315
2700 255 1,20 2000
-40/+60
47
315 14,0 RMB-1,5 / REB-2,5
2000 160 0,80 1550 42
TD-4000/355 1400 345 1,53 3800 -40/+40 44 355 19,0 RMB-3,5 / REB-2,5
TD-6000/400 1400 665 2,97 5500 -40/+40 44 400 26,0 RMB-8 / REB-5
THREE PHASE
TD-4000/355 TRIF 1375 345 0,75 3800 -40/+40 44 355 19,0 RMT-1,5
TD-6000/400 TRIF 1375 650 2,10 5500 -40/+40 44 400 26,0 RMT-2,5
* Sound pressure level radiated at 3 m at free air conditions with rigid ducts at the inlet and at the outlet.